Packaged Terminal Air Conditioners
Indoor Air Solutions
ZONELINE®
ZONELINE®
2
* Randomized test of 7,000, 9,000, 12,000 and 15,000 BTUh models against equivalent leading competitor unit, September 2015 installed in hotel property.
* When compared to leading competitors. 12,000 BTUh heat pump models tested by independent third-party testing at a national acoustical lab, conducted
   March 2015 and October 2015, in accordance with ASTM and AHRI standards. The higher the STC rating, the better the unit blocks outside noise.

It’s easy to order Zoneline, and Zoneline Parts & Accessories
HOW TO ORDER
 VISIT ZONELINE.COM OR CALL 888.231.2548
21
22
 VISIT ZONELINE.COM OR CALL 888.231.2548
Listed by
Underwriters
Laboratories
FOR THE PERIOD OF
ONE YEAR
From the date of the
original purchase
FIVE YEARS
From the date of the
original purchase
SECOND THROUGH
FIFTH YEAR
From the date of the
original purchase
GE APPLIANCES WILL REPLACE
Any part of the air conditioner which fails due to a defect in materials or workmanship.
During this limited one-year warranty, GE will provide, free of charge, all labor and related
service costs to replace the defective part.
Sealed Refrigerating System – if any part of the Sealed Refrigerating System
(the compressor, condenser, evaporator, and all connecting tubing, including the makeup
air system) should fail due to a defect in materials or workmanship. During this limited
five-year warranty, GE will provide, free of charge, all labor and related service costs to
replace the defective part.
Fan Motors, Switches, Heater, Heater Protectors, Compressor Overload, Solenoids, Circuit
Boards, Auxiliary Controls, Thermistors, Freeze Sentinel, Frost Controls, ICR Pump,
Capacitors, Varistors and Indoor Blower Bearing, if any of these parts should fail due to a
defect in materials or workmanship. During this additional four-year limited warranty, GE
will provide the replacement part free of charge. The customer will be responsible for any
labor and related service costs.
A Z 6 5 H 1 2 D A D
Chassis series
45=cool/electric heat
65= heat pump
Zoneline
Unit type
E= cooling with electric
resistance heat
H= heat pump with electric
resistance heat backup
Nominal cooling capacity
07=7,000 BTUh cooling
09=9,000 BTUh cooling
12=12,000 BTUh cooling
15=15,000 BTUh cooling
Special features
B=Base unit
C= Corrosion Protection
D= Internal Condensate
Removal (ICR)
system (AZ65 only)
M=Makeup Air
P=Dry Air 25 (AZ45 only)
Voltage/Phase/Frequency
D= 230/208 Volt, single
phase, 60 Hz
E= 265 Volt, single phase,
60 Hz
A= universal power
connection
B= Digital Makeup
Air module with
universal power